
LOT 1 BRADY PARK S/D UNR.
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
R/W BRADY CIRCLE FOR POB, CONT S

MAXWELL DANIEL W/MAXWELL JODIE N
344 NW BRADY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02298-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25316.04 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/19/2023 JB 0.72 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

140,414
2,992
18,500

161,906
67,753
94,153

HX HB 50,722
43,431

161,906
0

161,906

0857/2096 4/30/1998 WD Q I 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLE YATES

SCOTT CREWS

0735/0416 11/07/1990 WD Q I 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL PORTER

CAROLE YATES

2026
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2000HX Base Yr

344 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,734 111.2300 124.58 216,022 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 240 100 240 19,434

BAS 1,476 100 1,476 119,522

FOP 60 30 18 1,457

1,776 1,734 140,414

BAS= W24 S2 W12 BAS= N12 W20S12 E20$ W20S24 E17 FOP= E15 N4
W15 S4$ N4 E15 S10 E24 N32$.

BAS

24
2

1220

24

17

4

15

10

24

32

BAS 12

20

12

20

FOP

15

4

15

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 392

2,992

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


